TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER			
EFFECTIVE DATE:	11/01/2013			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Alticor Investments, Inc.		11/01/2013	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Alticor Inc.
Street Address:	7575 Fulton Street East
City:	Ada
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	49355
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2673564	QUIXNET.NET
Registration Number:	3077615	DITTO
Registration Number:	3409989	ADA-TUDES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

616-787-4125 Phone:

Email: beverly.visser@amway.com

Correspondent Name: **Beverly Visser**

7575 Fulton Street East Address Line 1:

78-2M Address Line 2:

900281016

Address Line 4: Ada, MICHIGAN 49355

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lisa A Smith

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0374

Signature:	/Lisa A Smith/
Date:	02/24/2014
Total Attachments: 9 source=Cert of Merger - Alticor Inv to Alticor	Inc#page2.tif Inc#page3.tif Inc#page4.tif Inc#page5.tif Inc#page5.tif Inc#page6.tif Inc#page7.tif Inc#page8.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0375





Assumed Names

Michigan.gov Home

Susiness Emity Search Home | Corps Home | Contact Comorations | LARA Home

Searched for: ALTICOR INVESTMENTS INC.

XD Num: 22101A

Entity Name: ALTICOR INVESTMENTS INC. Type of Entity: Demestic Profit Corporation Resident Agent: THE CORPORATION COMPANY

Registered Office Address: 30600 TELEGRAPH ROAD SUITE 2345 BINGHAM FARMS MI 48025

Mailing Address: MI

Formed Under Act Number(s): 284-1972

Incorporation/Qualification Date: 7-21-1999

Jurisdiction of Origin: MICHIGAN

Number of Shares: 60,000

Year of Most Recent Annual Report: 13

Year of Most Recent Annual Report With Officers & Directors: 13

Status: MERGER Date: 11-1-2013

View Document Images

Return to Search Results

New Search

State Web Sites | Accessibility Fotox | Link Fotox | Society Fotox

Copyright @ 2001- 2013 State of Michigan

Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the MERGER DOCUMENT

for

ALTICOR INVESTMENTS INC.

ID NUMBER: 22101A

received by facsimile transmission on October 22, 2013 is hereby endorsed Filed on October 22, 2013 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.

Effective Date: November 1, 2013



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 22ND day of October, 2013.

Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing But TRADEMARK

REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0377

CSCL/CD-S51 (Rev. 02/13) MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS CORPORATIONS, SECURITIES & COMMERCIAL LICENSING BUREAU Date Received (FOR BUREAU USE ONLY) This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. Name Cindy Chapman, Paralegal Alticor Inc. Address 7575 Fulton Street East, MC: 78-2G City State ZIP Code Ada, MI 49355 EFFECTIVE DATE: Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. 🤝 if left blank, document will be returned to the registered office. **CERTIFICATE OF MERGER** For use by Parent and Subsidiary Corporations (Please read information and instructions on the last page) Pursuant to the provisions of Act 264, Public Acts of 1972, the undersigned execute the following Certificate. 1. a. The name of each constituent corporation and its identification number is: Alticor Investments Inc. 22101A Alticor Inc. 138374 b. The name of the surviving (new) corporation and its identification number is: Alticor Inc. 138374 c. For each subsidiary corporation, state: Number of outstanding Number of shares owned by the Name of corporation shares of each class parent corporation in each class Alticor Investments Inc. 5,000 common 5,000 common

The merger is permitted by the state or country under whose law it is incorporated and e complied with that law in effecting the merger.	ach foreign corp	oration has
3. (Delete-If-not applicable) The consent to the merger by the chareholders of the subsidiary corporation was obtained incorporation. (Such consent is necessary if the Articles of Incorporation require approval of holders of more than the percentage of the chares owned by the parent corporation.)	oursuant to its Ar	ticles of the vote of the
4. (Delete if not applicable) The consent to the merger by the shareholders of the parent corporation was obtained. (Su Articles of Incorporation require shareholder approval of the merger, the plan of merger ame or a subsidiary is to be the surviving corporation.)	ch consent is ne inds its Articles o	cessary if its of incorporation,
5. (Complete only if an effective date is desired other than the date of filing. The date must receipt of this document in this office.)	be no more than	90 days after the
The merger shall be effective on thetat 12:05 am (EST).	2013	• i
Signed this 21st day of October		
ALTICOR INC.	2013	
By Chen (Name of parent corporation)	20000004444444444444444444444444444444	
(Signature of an authorized officer or agent) Cheon Kim, Assistant Secretary	**************************************	

(Type or Print Name)

10/22/2013 4:51:10 PM -0400 DELEG FAXCOM 10/22/2013 1:25:13 PM -0400 DELEG FAXCOM

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

OF 9 OF 7

Michigan Department of Licensing and Regulatory Affairs

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the MERGER DOCUMENT

for

ALTICOR INC.

ID NUMBER: 138374

received by facsimile transmission on October 22, 2013 is hereby endorsed Filed on October 22, 2013 by the Administrator.

The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.

Effective Date: November 1, 2013



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 22ND day of October, 2013.

Corporations, Securities & Commercial Licensing Bureau TRADEMARK

REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0381

CSCL/CD-551 (Rev. 02/13) MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF LICENSING AND REGULATORY AFFAIRS CORPORATIONS, SECURITIES & COMMERCIAL LICENSING BUREAU Date Received (FOR BUREAU USE ONLY) This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document. Name Cindy Chapman, Paralegal Alticor Inc. Address 7575 Fulton Street East, MC: 78-2G City State ZIP Code Ada, MI 49355 EFFECTIVE DATE: Document will be returned to the name and address you enter above. 🤝 if left blank, document will be returned to the registered office. **CERTIFICATE OF MERGER** For use by Parent and Subsidiary Corporations (Please read information and instructions on the last page) Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts of 1972, the undersigned execute the following Certificate. 1. a. The name of each constituent corporation and its identification number is: Alticor investments inc. 22101A Alticor Inc. 138374 The name of the surviving (new) corporation and its identification number is: Alticor Inc. 138374 c. For each subsidiary corporation, state: Number of outstanding Number of shares owned by the Name of corporation shares of each class parent corporation in each class Alticor Investments Inc. 5.000 common 5,000 common

10/	22/2013	4:51:10 1:25:13	PM -040	O DELEG	FAXCOM		PAGE PAGE		F 9 F 7
TOURS AND ADDRESS	ine issued si issued and or part of the pa	hares of the su Utstanding imm Irant crease to i	bsidiary corpo lediately prior	ration shall r to the effecti	ot be converted in ar we date of the merger	corporation is as follows by manner, but each said s shall by virtue of the mer The shares of the parent of the merger shall continu	share of the sui	t anv acti	on on the
3	_				of the Articles of In	corporation of the surviv	ving corporati	on to be	effected
ODDOGGANANIANA NA PROGGANA ODDOGGANA NA PROGGANA ODDOGGANA NA PROGGANA NA PROG					Tim Hot SE amonage	•			
MACCONTOCOLOGICO				10000000000000000000000000000000000000			20000004444444444444444	*****	
f. O	ther provision	ns with respe	ct to the mer	jer are as f	Ollows:			оскольный продоставлений продуставлений продуставле	William Charles Control of the Contr
									The benefit of the second seco
									AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
									PERCENCIONESCENCION
									POPOGETĄPATRANAMANIA
									OFFERENCEPORE

TRADEMARK

10/22/2013 1:25:13 PM -0400 DELEG FAXCOM	PAGE PAGE		OF OF	
The merger is permitted by the state or country under whose law it is incorporated and each fo complied with that law in effecting the merger.	reign corp	oratio	n has	
3. (Delete if not applicable)	***************************************	***********		
The consent to the merger by the chareholders of the subsidiary corporation was obtained pursual incorporation. (Such consent is necessary if the Articles of Incorporation require approval of the molders of more than the percentage of the shares owned by the parent corporation.)	nt to its An terger by t	Holes he ve	of te of ti	}0
4. (Delete if not applicable)	Michigan Company (1994)	DECENTION	···	
The consent to the merger by the shareholders of the parent corporation was obtained. (Such con Articles of Incorporation require shareholder approval of the merger, the plan of merger amends its or a subsidiary is to be the surviving corporation.)	sent is ned Articles o	essa f Inco	ry if its rporat	i lon,
5 (Complete collette and the collette		***************************************	THE TAXABLE PARTY	**************************************
(Complete only if an effective date is desired other than the date of filing. The date must be no receipt of this document in this office.)	more than	90 da	₃ys aft	er the
The merger shall be effective on thetatday of November at 12:05 am (EST).	2013	i		
	20000UUUUUNAAAAAA	16666000000000000000000000000000000000		20000-2000 ₀₋₂₀₀₀
Signed this 21st day of October	2013			
ALTICOR INC.				
By Chen (Name of parent corporation)	JOHNSON NAGABOON DADGE			
(Signature of an authorized officer or agent)	SCOOLS SCOOLS SCOOLS SCOOLS			

(Type or Print Name)

10/22/2013 4:51:10 PM -0400 DELEG FAXCOM 10/22/2013 1:25:13 PM -0400 DELEG FAXCOM

Cheon Kim, Assistant Secretary

RECORDED: 02/24/2014

TRADEMARK *****REEL: 005222 FRAME: 0384